MS]Claisge e

HoNORS ENRICHMENT PROGRAM

FALL 2023 SCHOLARS’ WORKSHOPS (Zoom Meetings)

Aug 21, Mon, 12:00-12:30 pm

“Reading and Metacognition” with Arafiena Bhuiyan* (Register here)

Aug 21, Mon, 12:00-1:00 pm

“UCLA TAP Certification Process” with Erik Ozolins and Christina Yamanaka-Vu
Click here to join Zoom Meeting:812 2432 0616

Aug 23, Wed, 11:00-12:00 pm

“Honors and STEM Roundtable” with Michael Plotkin and Christina Yamanaka-Vu
Click here to join Zoom Meeting:846 4020 3663

Aug 23, Wed, 12:00-1:00 pm

“Off to a Good Start” with Personalized Academic Learning Skills (Register here)

Aug 31, Thurs, 11:30 am-12:00
pm

“Presearch: Getting Started with Research” with the MSJC Library**** (Register here)

Aug 31, Thurs, 1:00-2:00 pm

“Finding Sources Your Professors Will Love” with Michael Plotkin
Click here to join Zoom Meeting:812 0668 7632

Sept 6, Wed, 10:30-11:00 am

“Onesearch: Using the Library Website” with the MS]C Library**** (Register here)

Sept 6, Wed, 12:00-1:00 pm

“Plan, Organize, and Manage Time” with Personalized Learning Skills (Register here)

Sept 7, Thurs, 11:30 am-12:30 pm

“Applying to the Honors Scholarship” with Nick Reeves and Cristina Acevedo (Register
here)

Sept 13, Wed, 11:00-11:55 am

“Internship” with Career Education Click here to join Zoom Meeting:858 2277 2166

Sept 14, Thurs, 12:30-1:30 pm

“Chicago-Style Citations” with Herb Alarcon
Click here to join Zoom Meeting:854 0656 8779

Sept 20, Wed, 2:00-2:50 pm

“Student Leadership” with Honors & PTK Mentors (Register here)

Sept 26, Tues, 2:00-3:00 pm

“Memory and Concentration” with Gillian Patton
Click here to join Zoom Meeting:851 5418 7167

Sept 27, Wed, 9:00-9:30 am

“Integrating Source Material” with Bahareh Alaei* (Register here)

Sept 29, Fri, 11:00am-12:00 pm

“Applying for the PTK All-USA and Jack Kent Cooke Scholarships” with Nick Reeves
and Enrique Baranda (Register here)

Oct 3, Tues, 12:30-1:30 pm

“Becoming an SI Leader and Giving Back as a Tutor” with Kathalena Rios and Ted
Blake (Register here)

Oct 5, Thurs, 2:00-3:00 pm

“Preparing for the UCI Community College Honors Research Conference” with
Michael Plotkin and Christina Yamanaka-Vu
Click here to join Zoom Meeting:816 6881 7432

Oct 11, Wed, 12:30-1:00 pm

“Find Scholarly Articles with EBSCO” with the MSJC Library**** (Register here)

Oct 12, Thurs, 1:30 - 2:30 pm

“Communication Skills/Oral Presentations” with David Moss
Click here to join Zoom Meeting:853 6508 3677

Oct 19, Thurs, 1:00-1:50 pm

“Oral Communication Skills/ Oral Presentations” with Michael Fleming
Click here to join Zoom Meeting:814 8801 4288

Oct 23, Mon, 12:00-12:30 pm

“Annotated Bibliography” with Arafiena Bhuiyan* (Register here)

Oct 24, Tues, 1:00-2:00 pm

“Mastering the Interview” with Nesha Hill***
Click here to join Zoom Meeting:839 8351 0265

Oct 24, Tues, 1:00-1:50 pm

“Transferring to a Four-Year Institution” with Rosalva Amezcua**
Click here to join Zoom Meeting:813 5476 7192

Nov 1, Wed, 9:00-9:30 am

“Quotes/Paraphrases/Summaries” with Bahareh Alaei* (Register here)

Nov1,Wed, 1:00-2:00 pm

“Resume Workshop” with Nesha Hill*** Click here to join Zoom Meeting:839 0238 3058

Nov 7, Tues, 11:00-11:50 am

“Preparing for Graduate School” with Cristina Acevedo
Click here to join Zoom Meeting:885 6812 0870

Nov 28, Tues, 2:00-3:00 pm

“Panic Reduction” with Gillian Patton
Click here to join Zoom Meeting:896 5649 0130

Dec 6, Wed, 9:00-9:30 am

“Managing Test Anxiety” with Bahareh Alaei* (Register here)

Note: All workshops will be held via Zoom and open to all MSJC students. Please access your Honors Canvas Calendar or email our coordinators, Erik at eozolins@msjc.edu or
Christina at cyamanaka@msjc.edu for your Zoom access information to attend the workshop of your choice.

*Sponsored by the Writing Center-Arafiena Bhuiyan abhuiyan@msjc.edu, and Bahareh Alaei balaei@msjc.edu

**Sponsored by the Career/Transfer Center- Rosalva Amezcua: ramezcua@msjc.edu

***Sponsored by the Career Education Center: Nesha Hill rohill@msjc.edu, Sonia Verduzco sverduzco@msjc.edu

****Sponsored by the MSJC Library: Evan Tucker: etucker@msjc.edu and Carrie Consalvi: cconsalvi@msjc.edu
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